
LEGA NUOTO di Reggio Emilia – LEGA NUOTO di Parma 
 

Poviglio    

 

 

BORETTOPOLIS 
 25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE          Codice: FCF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : RIGHI LIA                    : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    24"40 : 

:  2 : SAVI CARLOTTA               : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    28"80 : 

:  3 : BACCARANI CAMILLA         : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO             :    29"70 : 

:  4 : CALEFFI MARTINA             : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    31"60 : 

:  5 : PUCA ELISA                  : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    36"70 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI           Codice: MCF1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MANOTTI PIETRO              : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    26"71 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C1 FEMMINE     Codice: FGS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PISCOPO GRETA               : 08 : REGGIANA NUOTO            :    36"50 : 

:  2 : MARAMOTTI LAURA            : 07 : REGGIANA NUOTO            :    38"90 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C1 MASCHI      Codice: MGS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PISCOPO LUIGI               : 06 : REGGIANA NUOTO            :    26"90 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE      Codice: FCS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BATTINI LUCIA               : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    21"40 : 

:  2 : BACCARANI CAMILLA         : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO             :    22"10 : 

:  3 : HOXHA CLARISSA              : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    23"80 : 

:  4 : ALBERANI MADDALENA     : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    24"60 : 

:  5 : CALEFFI MARTINA             : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    24"70 : 

:  6 : MANOTTI CHIARA              : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    25"30 : 

:  6 : SETTI VALENTINA             : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    25"30 : 

:  8 : DAVOLI VIOLA                : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    25"40 : 

:  8 : FAGIOLI ARIANNA             : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    25"40 : 

:  8 : ZEDIU ROBERTA               : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO             :    25"40 : 

: 11 : PANCANI ELISA ESOSA        : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    25"50 : 

: 12 : PUCA ELISA                  : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    26"00 : 

: 13 : CASALINI ANNA               : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    29"00 : 

: 14 : TIMEO CASSANDRA            : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO             :    37"80 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 



  

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI       Codice: MCS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CASALINI EDOARDO            : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    19"20 : 

:  2 : VILLANI MATTEO              : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    21"90 : 

:  3 : MARGINI FEDERICO            : 05 : RUBIERA NUOTO             :    26"40 : 

:  4 : ZAGNI RICCARDO              : 05 : RUBIERA NUOTO             :    27"40 : 

:  5 : PEZZOLI SAMUEL              : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    27"60 : 

:  6 : MAZZUCCHI SAMUELE       : 05 : RUBIERA NUOTO             :    30"10 : 

:  7 : PANDOLFELLI GAETANO    : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    30"90 : 

:  8 : LAMRAOUH YUNES              : 05 : RUBIERA NUOTO             :    33"70 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C1 FEMMINE            Codice: FGD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PISCOPO GRETA               : 08 : REGGIANA NUOTO            :    34"10 : 

:  2 : MARAMOTTI LAURA            : 07 : REGGIANA NUOTO            :    34"90 : 

:  3 : URBAN ANNA                  : 07 : RUBIERA NUOTO             :    47"00 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C1 MASCHI             Codice: MGD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PISCOPO LUIGI               : 06 : REGGIANA NUOTO            :    27"50 : 

:  2 : NAPOLETANO GIANLUCA   : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO             :    45"80 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE             Codice: FCD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DAVOLI VIOLA                : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    27"70 : 

:  2 : PANCANI ELISA ESOSA        : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    28"00 : 

:  3 : HOXHA CLARISSA              : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    28"10 : 

:  4 : MANOTTI CHIARA              : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    28"20 : 

:  5 : CASALINI ANNA               : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    28"80 : 

:  6 : PUCA ELISA                  : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    29"30 : 

:  7 : SETTI VALENTINA             : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    30"80 : 

:  8 : ZEDIU ROBERTA               : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO             :    31"10 : 

:  9 : FAGIOLI ARIANNA             : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    31"60 : 

: 10 : BONDAVALLI ELENA           : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO             :    40"90 : 

: 11 : GENTILE FRANCESCA         : 06 : RUBIERA NUOTO             :    49"40 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI              Codice: MCD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VILLANI MATTEO              : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    25"70 : 

:  2 : MANOTTI PIETRO              : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    27"90 : 

:  3 : ZAGNI RICCARDO              : 05 : RUBIERA NUOTO             :    28"40 : 

:  4 : MARGINI FEDERICO            : 05 : RUBIERA NUOTO             :    28"90 : 

:  5 : MAZZUCCHI SAMUELE       : 05 : RUBIERA NUOTO             :    29"10 : 

:  6 : PANDOLFELLI GAETANO    : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    30"40 : 

:  7 : VALENTINI LORENZO          : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    35"70 : 

:  8 : PEZZOLI SAMUEL              : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA          :    37"60 : 

:  9 : LAMRAOUH YUNES             : 05 : RUBIERA NUOTO             :    37"90 : 



------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE              Codice: FCR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BATTINI LUCIA               : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    31"20 : 

:  2 : SAVI CARLOTTA               : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    34"40 : 

:  3 : RIGHI LIA                    : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    34"60 : 

:  4 : ALBERANI MADDALENA     : 06 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    34"80 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI               Codice: MCR1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CASALINI EDOARDO            : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    27"10 : 

:  2 : VALENTINI LORENZO           : 05 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA           :    31"70 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       4X25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE    Codice: FCL1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA BIANCA       :    :                             :  1'36"70 : 

:  2 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA BLU           :    :                             :  1'50"50 : 

:  3 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA ROSSA                           :    :                             :  1'57"40 : 

:  4 : RUBIERA NUOTO                 :    :                             :  1'58"60 : 

:  5 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA GIALLA       :    :                             :  2'05"40 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       4X25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI     Codice: MCL1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA VERDE        :    :                           :  1'33"30 : 

:  2 : RUBIERA NUOTO                 :    :                           :  1'52"30 : 

:  3 : EQUIPE SPORTIVA AZZURRA      :    :                           :  1'53"00 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

 

Classifica Societ…   

                                                Pti     Oro Arg Brz 

  1)  001  EQUIPE SPORTIVA                     45      10    7    5 

  2)  002  RUBIERA NUOTO                       19       -      3    4 

  3)  003  REGGIANA NUOTO                        6       4     2    - 

 



 


